
As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India (FSSAI) an average active adult 
requires 2000 kcals of energy per day. However, the actual calories needed may vary per person.

#EATWHATYOULOVE

FOOD
Comfort



As per the guidelines issued by 
Food Safety & Standards Authority of

India (FSSAI), an average active 
adult requires 2000 kcals of 

energy per day. However, the actual 
calories needed may very per person



PRESSED FRUIT JUICES 
Orange 
345 g | 145.07 Kcal 
Watermelon 
356 g | 170.99 Kcal 
Sweet lime 
366 g | 565.10 Kcal 
Coconut water 
320 g | 60.01 Kcal

ENERGY BOOSTERS 
Apple, orange and carrot juice 
342 g | 88.41 Kcal
Spinach, carrot, tomato, celery, and mint juice 
354 g | 399.81 Kcal
Apple beetroot and carrot 
340 g | 58.31 Kcal
Green juice
332 g | 68.82 Kcal

CEREAL SELECTION
Corn flakes 
100 g | 114 Kcal 
Muesli 
100 g | 159 Kcal 
Granola
100 g | 178 Kcal 
Choice of dairy
Skimmed
100 g | 114 Kcal 
Soya
100 g | 273 Kcal 
Almond milk
100 g | 114 Kcal

FRESH CUT FRUITS  
300 g | 135.30 Kcal 
Seasonal fruits

QUINOA/OATS PORRIDGE 
224 g | 528.15 Kcal 
Almond milk/ regular milk/ fresh fruits

THE MEWS MUESLI 
320 g | 909.06 Kcal  
Homemade muesli/ apples/ nuts/ 
raisins/ bananas/ yoghurt

KANDA POHA
269 g | 370.25 Kcal
Flat rice/ potatoes/ peanuts

IDLI
414 g | 428.99 Kcal 
Steamed rice & len�l cakes/ len�l 
& vegetable sambar/ chutneys

MASALA DOSA  
374 g | 576.41 Kcal    
South indian crispy pancakes/ 
mustard seed/ potato filling/ len�l 
& vegetable sambar/ chutney

UPMA
360 g | 447.84 Kcal 
Semolina/ carrots/peas 

Breakfast
₹ 550

₹ 790

₹ 545
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₹ 570

₹ 685

₹ 825

₹ 685

₹ 685

₹ 685

₹ 685



PARATHA 
424 g | 1165.41 Kcal
Griddled flat bread/ potato filling/ curd/ pickle

GHEE PODI 
356 g | 471.02 Kcal
Steamed tempered rice & len�l cakes/ 
melted clarified bu�er, mulgapodi masala

FRENCH BRIOCHE TOAST
102 g | 304.67 Kcal
Egg/ milk/ cinnamon

PANCAKES
266 g | 704.93 Kcal
Mascarpone/ berry compote 
or maple syrup

CRUSHED AVOCADO TOAST
132 g | 348.19 Kcal 
Scrambled/ fried egg/ avocado topping

Breakfast
₹ 775

₹ 750

₹ 690

₹ 750

₹ 875

EGGS BENEDICT    
Poached eggs with hollandaise sauce
Ham 
160 g | 440.18 Kcal

GOURMET OMELETTES         
Parmesan parsley omele�e
174 g | 373.54 Kcal
Railway masala omele�e with tawa toast 
338 g | 786.05 Kcal 
Souffle eggwhite omle�e
asparagus/ spinach/ broccoli
216 g | 472.21 Kcal 

ANY 1 CHOICE OF CONDIMENTS 
WITH YOUR EGG PREPARATION   
Pork sausages 
161 g | 565 Kcal 
Chicken sausages 
147 g | 228.88 Kcal 
Crispy bacon 
41 g | 164 Kcal
Sautéed mushrooms 
54 g | 87.77 Kcal
Potato roas�e 
64 g | 95.91 Kcal

Egg preparation
YOUR CHOICE OF FREE
RANGE EGGS       
Poached 
84 g | 202 Kcal
Masala omele�e
240 g | 397.49 Kcal 
Scrambled eggs 
166 g | 307.42 Kcal 
Fried egg 
174 g | 394.75 Kcal

₹ 825

₹ 825

₹ 825
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SABUDANA KHICHADI
296 g | 489.26 Kcal
Tapioca/ peanuts/ cumin

BREAD PAKODA
191 g | 435.69 Kcal
Savory bread fri�ers/ potato

MUMBAI CHOWPATTY BHELPURI 
156 g | 437.11 Kcal

SEV BATATA PURI
166 g | 360.02 Kcal

DAHI PAPDI CHAAT 
192 g | 378.78 Kcal

PAV BHAJI
178 g | 434.51 Kcal
Mix vegetable/ indian spices/ so� bread

KHEEMA MUTTER
Minced meat/ indian spices/ green pea
280 g | 530.43 Kcal

₹ 725

₹ 645

₹ 645

₹ 645

₹ 645

₹ 785

₹ 985

Try Local

CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH 
196 g | 404.50 Kcal 
Bread/ cheese/ tomato

MAC AND CHEESE
482 g | 1120.94 Kcal
Macaroni/ béchamel/ cheese

CHICKEN FINGERS
205 g | 373.38 Kcal
Crispy chicken tenders

Kids  Menu

All Day Dining
SOUPS

Mushroom cappuccino
190 g | 174.93 Kcal
Homestyle tomato soup
222 g | 171.14 Kcal
Minestrone soup
216 g | 187.51 Kcal 
Carrot coriander soup
226 g | 202.20 Kcal 
Vegetable barley broth
238 g | 207.08 Kcal 
Lemon coriander soup
214 g | 246.14 Kcal 
Sweet corn soup
240 g | 251.74 Kcal 
Broccoli & thyme soup
276 g | 309.20 Kcal

₹ 685/
₹ 795

₹ 575

₹ 575

₹ 765
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HUMMUS 
260 g | 577.82 Kcal    
Chickpea pureé/ tahini/ pita bread/ lavash 

CHEESE CHILLI TOAST
194 g | 489.50 Kcal
Cheddar cheese/ chilli/ peppers/ 
béchamel glaze/ white bread

PANEER TIKKA
340 g | 873.43 Kcal     
Marinated co�age cheese/ 
indian spices

PALAK CHOLE TIKKI
212 g | 555.82 Kcal     
Indian spices /green chutney

₹ 780

₹ 780

₹ 900

₹ 900

Non - Veg Appetizer
CHICKEN TIKKA
212 g | 380.46 Kcal 
Chicken cubes/ cream/ indian spices

AMRITSARI FISH
284 g | 461.90 Kcal 
Deep fried fish/ indian spices
 
KORI KEMPU 
204 g | 340.90 Kcal   
Boneless chicken/yoghurt/
chili/curry Leaves

BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS 
212 g | 402.72 Kcal   
Ba�er fried prawns/ garlic/ bu�er

₹ 775

₹ 775

₹ 825

₹ 825

₹ 925

₹ 925

₹ 975

₹ 1095

Dimsums
ASPARAGUS & WATER CHESTNUT 
DIM SUM
188 g | 402.65  Kcal

EDAMAME TRUFFLE
180 g | 209.74 Kcal
Enhanced with truffle oil

HAR GOW
180 g | 136.52 Kcal 
Prawn/Bamboo shoots/ asparagus

CRYSTAL CHICKEN 
180 g | 245.74 Kcal

Veg Appetizer
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BEETROOT & GOAT CHEESE 
226 g | 420.59 Kcal 
Baked beetroots/ goat cheese/ 
honey/ thyme

GREEK SALAD 
260 g | 322.24 Kcal 
Tomatoes/ cucumber/ red onions/ 
feta/ olives/ olive oil-lemon dressing

QUINOA & AVOCADO SALAD
218 g | 237.71 Kcal 
Quinoa/ vegetables/ avocado/ 
pomegranate / sesame dressing

POMELO SALAD
236 g | 252.77 Kcal
Cherry tomato/peanuts/
jaggery

BURRATA SALAD
314 g | 297.64 Kcal
Arugula/cherry tomato/
balsamic dressing

CAESAR SALAD
172 g | 174.99 Kcal 
Romaine le�uce/ garlic & olive
oil dressing/ parmesan/ bread cros�nis

Toppings:
Grilled chicken/ crispy bacon

₹ 825

₹ 825

₹ 825

₹ 825

₹ 825

₹ 825

Salads and 
   Sandwiches

GRILLED MUMBAI SANDWICH
410 g | 977.97 Kcal 
Spicy potato/ vegetables/ 
toast/ chutney

VEG CLUB SANDWICH 
344 g | 721.95 Kcal
Double decker toast/ green peas / 
carrot / potato / mayo

CHICKEN & AVOCADO ON 
SOURDOUGH
265 g | 684 Kcal 
Chicken breast/ avocado/ mayo/ 
le�uce

OUR CLUB SANDWICH 
324 g | 747.27 Kcal
Double decker toast/ chicken breast/
fried egg/ tomatoes/ crispy bacon/ 
iceberg le�uce/ mayo/ fries

₹ 875

₹ 950

₹ 965

₹ 1050
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PIZZA MARGHERITA
330 g | 843.51 Kcal 
Tomatoes/ mozzarella/ basil

PIZZA VERDURE
508 g | 1165.30 Kcal 
Broccoli/ capsicum/ jalapeno/ 
onions/ olive

PIZZA FIAMA 
425 g | 792.12 Kcal 
Tomato/ onion/ chilli flakes

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
522 g | 1376.78 Kcal 
Tomatoes/ mozzarella/ 
chicken �kka/ bell peppers

PEPPERONI PIZZA 
438 g | 1307.30 Kcal
Pepperoni/ tomatoes/ mozzarella

₹ 1095

₹ 1095

₹ 1195

₹ 1200

₹ 1200

₹ 1200

₹ 1200

₹ 1200

₹ 1380

₹ 1380

Pasta
PENNE ARRABIATA
336 g |581.62 Kcal 
Penne/ tomato sauce/ 
chilli & garlic/ parmesan

SPAGHETTI AGLI OLIO 
PEPPERONCINO 
222 g | 390.61 Kcal 
Spaghe�/ garlic/ olive oil/ 
chilli flakes

GLUTEN FREE PASTA IN 
TOMATO SAUCE
386 g | 648.06 Kcal
Pasta/ tomato sauce/ parmesan

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
504 g | 903.82 Kcal
Tomato ragù/ parmesan

SUNDRIED TOMATO & 
ASPARAGUS RISOTTO 
400 g | 496.44 Kcal
Short grain rice/ cream

Pizza
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Continental
VEGETABLE AU GRATIN
354 g | 758.73 Kcal
Béchamel /cheese/ vegetables

BUTTERFLY CHICKEN BREAST
342 g | 628 Kcal 
Sautéed vegetables/ jus

GRILLED FISH
394 g | 719.33 Kcal
Sautéed vegetables/ lemon bu�er

FISH N CHIPS
316 g | 690.93 Kcal 
Herb crumbed fish/ tartar sauce

PINK SALMON WITH 
BEARNAISE SAUCE
268 g | 272.20 Kcal
Pan seared salmon/ exo�c vegetables

CLASSIC SHEPHERD'S PIE
434 g | 852.03 Kcal
Baked minced meat/ baked potato

₹ 1225

₹ 1375

₹ 1425

₹ 1425

₹ 1685

₹ 1475

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES 
50 g | 498.82 Kcal

PERI PERI FRIES
166 g | 481.01 Kcal 

FRENCH FRIES
204 g | 461.79 Kcal

GARLIC BREAD 
90 g | 257.36 Kcal

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 
108 g | 306.39 Kcal

₹ 550

₹ 450

₹ 400

₹ 545

₹ 600
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DAL TADKA
338 g | 251.40 Kcal 
Yellow len�ls/ cumin/ indian spices

AMCHURI BHINDI
199 g | 376.38 Kcal        
Tomato/indian spices

PANEER MAKHANI
388 g | 895.39 Kcal 
Tomatoes/ cashew/ cream
 
MIX VEGETABLE KADHAI
438 g | 658.66 Kcal 
Cauliflower/ beans/ carrots/ 
bell pepper/ cream/ tomato gravy

DAL MAKHANI
488 g | 862.98 Kcal
Black len�ls/ cream/ bu�er

BUTTER CHICKEN
380 g | 766.92 Kcal 
Chicken �kka/ tomatoes/ cashew/cream

DHANIA NIMBU MURGH
384 g | 613.98 Kcal
Chicken/ coriander/ lemon

FISH/PRAWN GASSI
372 g | 516.26 Kcal 
Red chili/ coconut/ corriander/ 
sea food curry

MASALA FRIED FISH 
190 g | 402.86 Kcal 
Tawa fried fish/ indian spices

LAAL MAAS 
213 g | 251.48 Kcal 
Mu�on chunks/ 
indian spices

₹ 200

₹ 250

₹ 385

₹ 845

₹ 495

₹ 975

₹ 1045

₹ 1385

₹ 1485

₹ 330

₹ 945
₹ 1350

₹ 645

₹ 885

₹ 925

₹ 925

₹ 925

₹ 1185

₹ 1185

₹ 1385

₹ 1385

₹ 1385

Indian  Mains Bread and Rice
PHULKA (2 PIECES)
68 g | 195.68 Kcal

LACCHA PARATHA (1 PIECE)
112 g | 332.09 Kcal

STEAMED RICE
302 g | 404.26 Kcal

MOONGDAL / QUINOA KHICHADI
195 g | 369.46 Kcal 
Yellow len�ls/ rice/ Indian spices/Quinoa

JEERA RICE
302 g | 409.26 Kcal

TAWA PULAO
Vegetable
550 g | 852.04 Kcal
Chicken
550 g | 1043.85 Kcal
Mu�on 
550 g | 1106.01 Kcal
Prawn
550 g | 920.86 Kcal

RAITA
Mix veg / Boondi raita
196 g | 144.10 Kcal

CHEF SPECIAL
Veg
Non veg 
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₹ 1025

₹ 1125

₹ 1285

₹ 1025

₹ 1125

₹ 1285

₹ 750

₹ 1145

₹ 1145

₹ 1285

₹ 1385

₹ 1025

₹ 1125

₹ 1285

THAI CURRY
Vegetarian 
376 g | 568.81 Kcal 
Chicken  
358 g | 582.25 Kcal
Prawn 
358 g | 798.64 Kcal

FRIED RICE
Vegetarian 
376 g | 568.81 Kcal 
Chicken  
358 g | 582.25 Kcal
Prawn 
358 g | 554.27 Kcal

Asian
JASMINE RICE
286 g | 399.40 Kcal

PANEER CHILLY 
203 g | 479.97 Kcal 
Soya/onion/ capsicum

VEGETABLE IN CHOICE OF SAUCE
Hot garlic
241 g | 238.56 Kcal 
Black beans
298 g | 267.30 Kcal 
Sesame sauce
338 g | 358.65 Kcal

CHICKEN IN CHOICE OF SAUCE
416 g | 800.80 Kcal
Hot garlic
241 g | 238.56 Kcal 
Black beans
298 g | 267.30 Kcal 
Sesame sauce
338 g | 358.65 Kcal

STEAMED FISH
322 g | 639.59 Kcal
Fish/ ginger/ spring onion

HAKKA NOODLES
Vegetables 
312 g |538.07 Kcal 
Chicken
346 g | 632.97 Kcal
Prawn 
312 g | 538.07 Kcal
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EXOTIC VEGETABLES
Water Chestnuts/Pak Choi/
Shitake
460 g | 571.07 Kcal

CRISPY CHICKEN 
434 g | 809.50 Kcal

CHOICE OF SAUCES 
Black bean
298 g | 267.30 Kcal 
Soya chili
230 g | 226.41 Kcal
Hot garlic
241 g | 238.56 Kcal
Sesame
338 g | 358.65 Kcal
Chilli Oyster Sauce
223 g | 227.77 Kcal

All sizzlers served with fries/ vegetable/ pilaf rice

₹ 700

₹ 700

₹ 700

₹ 700

₹ 700

₹ 700

₹ 1400

₹ 1625

Sizzlers
HALWA
Anjeer
160 g | 647.47 Kcal
Moong dal 
42 g | 598.95 Kcal

GULAB JAMUN 
140 g | 425.57 Kcal

SUGAR-FREE PHIRNI 
250 g | 563.28 Kcal

MELTED CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE
168 g | 715.04 Kcal
Vanilla ice cream

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM
Vanilla
100 g | 135 Kcal 
Chocolate
100 g | 219 Kcal 
Coffee
100 g | 140 Kcal
Cassa�a kulfi
100 g | 245.16 Kcal
Malai kulfi 
108 g | 237.23 Kcal

BAKED CHEESECAKE 
118 g | 428.76 Kcal
With blueberry compote

Desserts
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AERATED BEVERAGES
Coke
300 ml | 132 Kcal
Diet coke
300 ml | 0 Kcal 
Sprite
300 ml | 120 Kcal 
Ginger ale
300 ml | 108 Kcal
Soda
300 ml | 0 Kcal
Red bull
250 ml | 120 Kcal

LASSI/ BUTTERMILK
Sweet
306 g | 176.29 Kcal 
Salted
322 g | 129.54 Kcal 
Bu�ermilk
196 g | 84.63 Kcal

COLD COFFEE 
354 g | 185.81 Kcal

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate
328 g | 398.16 Kcal 
Vanilla
318 g | 329.58 Kcal 
Strawberry 
300 g | 334.56 Kcal

₹ 385

₹ 685

₹ 700

₹ 750

Beverages
VIRGIN MOJITO 
334 g | 130.83 Kcal
Mint leaves, lemon chunks, 
sugar, topped with soda

FLAVOURED ICED TEAS
Orange
352 g | 58.47 Kcal
Passion fruit
356 g | 106.19 Kcal

MINERAL WATER
Himalayan s�ll water
Perrier 330 ml
Perrier 750 ml

COFFEE
Cappuccino 
200 g | 116.60 Kcal
Café la�e 
142 g | 99.20 Kcal
Americano
222 g | 66.84 Kcal
Macchiato
56 g | 18.29 Kcal
Espresso
74 g | 5.57 Kcal

₹ 750

₹ 750

₹ 295
₹ 495
₹ 795

₹ 525
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TEA 
DARJEELING TEA
200 g | 62.32Kcal
 
CHAMOMILE TEA
202 g | 13.96 Kcal 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
210 g | 38.47 Kcal 

KASHMIRI KAHWA
190 g | 29.07 Kcal

EARL GREY TEAS
172 g | 8.86 Kcal 

ROSE WHITE TEA
196 g | 26.32 Kcal 

MASALA CHAI
236 g | 245.18 Kcal

₹ 525

Eggs GlutenFish Lupin Soya MilkMoluscs Peanuts Celery SulphitesCrustaceans Mustard Nuts Sesame

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients. All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.  
Vegetarian  Non Vegetarian  


